  IKVM-210-08M/IKVM-210-16M
1
17" 8-/16-Port Combo VGA LCD IP KVM Switch
Control All Your PCs via IP-based KVM
PLANET IKVM-210-08M / IKVM-210-16M Combo VGA LCD IP KVM Switch comes with
a rack-mountable keyboard, 17" LCD and touchpad in a single console that occupies
only 1U of rack space. From across the room, down the street or halfway around the
globe, the IKVM-210-08M / IKVM-210-16M can be accessed from any computer on the

IKVM-210-08M 17" 8-Port Combo VGA LCD IP KVM Switch
IKVM-210-16M 17" 16-Port Combo VGA LCD IP KVM Switch
Ordering Information
IKVM-210-08M/IKVM-210-16M
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2023 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
11F., No.96, Minquan Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 231,
Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518  	 Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw   	 www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
IKVM-210-08M/IKVM-210-16M
6
IKVM-210-08 8-Port Combo IP KVM Switch
IKVM-210-16 16-Port Combo IP KVM Switch
KVM-210-08 8-Port Combo KVM Switch
KVM-210-16 16-Port Combo KVM Switch
KVM-210-08M 17" 8-Port Combo VGA LCD KVM Switch
KVM-210-16M 17" 16-Port Combo VGA LCD KVM Switch
Related Products
KVM-KC1-1.8 1.8M USB KVM Cable
KVM-KC1-3 3M USB KVM Cable
KVM-KC1-5 5M USB KVM Cable
Accessories